Source: Linda Gorchels, The Product Manager’s Handbook.

The product manager’s job is to
oversee all aspects

of a product or service line so as to
create and deliver

superior customer satisfaction
while simultaneously providing

long-term value for the company.

Source: Linda Gorchels, Aptitudes of an Energized Product Manager

Cost

Competition

Juggling the
high Cs of

pricing

Price   Appropriate Value

Context

Product line fit
Brand positioning
Business strategy
Macro-economy

Price management structure

Price management structure

• Who should have
authority?

• Represent a
myriad of
interests

 •Reviews, contracts, dashboards
•Balance consistency and flexibility
•Establish policies

Customer segments

Price sensitivity
Ability to pay
Expectations

Applications and uses
True cost-to-serve

Competitive positioning

Leader or follower
Perceived advantages

Ability to compete

Costs

What costs
are relevant to
this pricing
decision?

Comparative 1% changes
Original 1% price

increase
($202)

1% volume
increase
(5050 units)

1% cut in
CGS
($108.90)

1% cut in
fixed costs
($346,500)

Sales (5,000@
$200)

$1,000,000 $1,010,000 $1,010,000 $1,000,000 $1,000,000

CGS
(5,000@ $110)

550,000 550,000 555,500 544,500 550,000

Gross
margin

450,000 460,000 454,500 455,500 450,000

Operating
costs

350,000 350,000 350,000 350,000 346,500

Net pretax
income

$100,000 $110,000 $104,500 $105,500 $103,500

% change
in income

10% 4.5% 5.5% 3.5%

Place   Convenience

How does “place” fit
into marketing? How
do marketers create
convenience for
customers through
channel management?

Start with the end customer
• How do end users want to

buy?
• What support, processes,

environment are necessary
to help them make buying
decisions?

• What channels are
consistent with the way
customers want to buy?

• Are you effective (or even
present) in those channels?

What is channel management?

Stewardship
Differentiation

Efficiency

What is channel management?
• Stewardship of a go-to-market strategy that

provides value to end-users…